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RESOLUTION NO. 2302R.03.01A  

 

A RESOLUTION BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF SAN ELIZARIO FOR 

THE APPOINTMENT OF ELECTION OFFICIALS FOR THE GENERAL ELECTION 

TO BE HELD ON MAY 6, 2023 

 

 

THE STATE OF TEXAS         ) 
    ) 

COUNTY OF EL PASO           ) 
 

RECITALS 

 

WHEREAS, the City Council of the City of San Elizario ("City") has called the general election 

for the election of  three Alderpersons (Alderpersons 1, 2 and 3)  for May 6, 2023;  

 

WHEREAS, it is necessary for the City Council to appoint election officials for the conduct of 

this election; and 

 

WHEREAS,  the El Paso County Election Administrator has provided or will provide all required 

notices of appointments on a timely basis. 

  

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the City Council of San Elizario, Texas, that: 

 

Section 1. The foregoing recitals are adopted as facts and are incorporated fully herein. 

 

Section 2. For the purpose of conducting and holding a General Election on May 6, 2023, 

the following election officials are hereby appointed. 
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1. The persons named in Exhibit "A" – Appointment of Election Day Judges and Alternate 

Judges attached hereto and made a part hereof for all purposes are appointed as Presiding 

Judge and Alternate Presiding Judge, respectively, for each of the regular election precincts 

of the City. Each Presiding Judge shall appoint not less than two but not more than six 

qualified election clerks to serve at the election, but one of the clerks shall be the Alternate 

Presiding Judge. If any such Presiding Judge is unable to serve at the election, his or her 

alternate Presiding Judge shall serve as Presiding Judge. All election notifications made to 

Presiding Judges and Alternate Presiding Judges by the El Paso County Elections 

Administrator arc approved. 

 

2. The persons named in Exhibit "B" – Appointment of Early Voting Alternate Judges  

attached hereto and made a part hereof for all purposes are appointed as the Early Voting 

Ballot Board, respectively, to count, canvass and record all early votes and early ballots 

cast at said election. 

 

 

Section 3.  The Mayor shall have the authority to direct the correction of any scrivener’s 

errors in this Resolution. 

 

Section 4.   This Resolution shall be effective immediately upon passage and approval. 

 

PASSED AND APPROVED this, the 21st day of March, 2023, by a vote of __5__ (ayes) to 

__0__ (nays) to __0__ (abstentions) of the City Council of San Elizario, Texas. 

 

 

 

 

 

CITY OF SAN ELIZARIO, TEXAS 

 

_______________________________ 

 

Isela Reyes , Mayor 

 

ATTEST: 

 

 

_______________________________ 

Rene Rosales, City Clerk 
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Exhibit "A" 
 

Appointment of Election Day Judges and Alternate Judges 
 

Role      Names    VUID           Party  
Alternate  Allen Zebrowski  1096336325 Rep.  
Alternate  Annette Moriel   1098126905 Rep.  
Alternate  Brooks Cline   1095919464 Rep.  
Alternate  Milcha Bermudez  1097129836 Rep.  
Alternate  Callie Cleveland   2131719947 Rep.  
Alternate  Jentry Cleveland  2165703006 Rep.  
Alternate  Rosa (Rosie) Macias  1201753573 Rep.  
Alternate  Adolpho Telles   1096281452 Rep.  
Alternate  Claudia Coleman  1065057165 Rep.  
Alternate  Linda McCoy   1096645501 Rep.  
Alternate  Dolores Guzman  1098175731 Rep.  
Alternate  George Norris   1094895308 Rep.  
Alternate  Iris Troche   1095334806 Rep.  
Alternate  Mauro Rincon   1209235477 Rep.  
Alternate  Serene Bartoletti  1096093076 Rep.  
Alternate  James Peinado   1094298262 Rep.  
Alternate  Maria Gordon   2121381444 Rep.  
Alternate  Robyn Cooper   1063402314 Rep.  
Alternate  Patricia Uptergrove  1163479475 Rep.  
Alternate  Charles Hall   1095605381 Rep.  
Alternate  Elvira Ortega   1096619900 Rep.  
Alternate  Armando Jesus Prieto   1096006099 Rep.  
Alternate  Brenda Prieto   1095656787 Rep.  
Alternate  Malcolm McGregor  1095600742 Rep.  
Alternate  Ana Zebrowski  1197517676 Rep.  
Alternate  Brian Kanof   1095063890 Rep.  
Alternate  Martha Gamillo  1095139280 Rep.  
Alternate  Miguel Barrueta  1095026187 Rep.  
Alternate  Said Zwid   2120264212 Rep.  
Alternate  Becky Meldrum  1096878182 Rep.  
Alternate  Gabriella Wolf   1201535596 Rep.  
Alternate  Eric Yanez   1145413236 Rep.  
Alternate  James Shanks   2150980640 Rep.  
Alternate  Linda Carter   1095549729 Rep.  
Alternate  Ronald Holmes   1096818464 Rep.  
Alternate  Yvonne Yanez   1097283996 Rep.  
Alternate  David Thackston  1096088475 Rep.  
Alternate  Arthur Rood   1172929665 Rep.  
Alternate  Joseph Scott Barnes  1094370623 Rep. 
Alternate  Beverly Clevenger  1096270431 Rep.  
Alternate  Rosa Peticolas   1095234209 Rep.  
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Alternate  Hugh Jones   1094079746 Rep.  
Alternate  Judy Simonet   1093960259 Rep.  
Alternate  Diana Knerl   1093735384 Rep.  
Alternate  Sandra Carranza  2127035462 Rep.  
Alternate  Jeanie Glenn   1096985729 Rep.  
Alternate  Lupe Lucero   1095622397 Rep.  
Alternate  William Uptergrove  2137047170 Rep.  
Alternate  Noemi Fragoso   1095868223 Rep.  
Alternate  Catalina Rodriguez  1185530614 Rep.  
Alternate  Alyssa Lauren Prieto  1147882749 Rep.  
Alternate  Daniel Acuna   1095559675 Rep.  
Alternate Annie Adams   1095708653 Rep.  
Alternate  Alexandro Alba   2145655774 Rep.  
Alternate  Ruben Ricardo Diaz De Leon 2131160574 Rep.  
Alternate  Michael Aboud   1095560194 Rep.  
Alternate  Marsha Rivas   1096175202 Rep.  
Alternate  Thomas Horn   1095956990 Rep.  
Alternate  Richard Pratt   1097499620 Rep.  
Alternate  Steve Burman   1095801802 Rep.  
Alternate  Ursulo Tavares   1093737244 Rep.  
Alternate  Lorrie Randazzo  1142051084 Rep.  
Alternate  Webster Powell  1093747889 Rep.  
Alternate  Veronica Iglesias  1095543495 Rep.  
Alternate  Sandra Arredondo  1096428494 Rep.  
Alternate  Irma Trujillo-Schober  1097835654 Rep.  
Alternate  Sergio Acuna   1095357925 Rep.  
Alternate  Billie Stern-Gilbert  1095108435 Rep.  
Alternate  Blanche Acuna   1095123917 Rep.  
Alternate  Patty Hawks   1098070697 Rep.  
Alternate  Rosa Nevarez   1097230450 Rep.  
Alternate  Jacqueline Armendariz Garcia 1178190549 Rep.  
Alternate  Gabriela Aguilar Arreola 2171357510 Rep.  
Alternate  Grant Klokeid   2172004000 Rep.  
Alternate  Kelly Pelletier   1093875490 Rep.  
Alternate  Valerie Allred   1095614648 Rep.  
Alternate  Dora Castillo   1169526370 Rep.  
Alternate  Regina Martinez  1096164080 Rep. 
Alternate  Maria Puga   1098017733 Rep.  
Alternate  Joanna Sikorski   2134950918 Rep.  
Alternate  Maria Lopez   1094723236 Rep.  
Alternate  Patricia Sandoval  1154896450 Rep.  
Alternate  Vanessa Christine Garcia-Valentino 1206781624 Rep.  
Alternate  Wende Anderson  1047457862 Rep.  
Alternate  Terry Gorton   1158832220 Rep.  
Alternate  Manuel Rodriguez  1158523329 Rep.  
Alternate  Jose Lozano   1095640125 Rep.  



San Elizario Resolution 
Appointing Election Officials 
May 6, 2023 
 

Alternate  Luis Ortiz   1142817514 Rep.  
Alternate  Susan Deming   1095098801 Rep.  
Alternate  Rosa Laura Haught  1096233767 Rep.  
Alternate  Hermelinda Chavarria  1095185875 Rep.  
Alternate  Adelaida Ledesma  1095759789 Rep.  
Alternate  Gabriel Olague   2134305119 Rep.  
Alternate  Jovita McCarty   1095511033 Rep.  
Alternate  Leonor Miramontes  1096679210 Rep.  
Alternate  Magdalena Morales  1096305332 Rep.  
Alternate  Martha Tipton   1095611298 Rep.  
Alternate  Nicholas Randazzo 2141024010 Rep.  
Alternate  Leslie Lefebvere  1095915531 Rep.  
Alternate  Alexis Matamoros  2172571279 Rep.  
Alternate  Esther Rivera   1097655787 Rep.  
Alternate  John Hurt   1096890567 Rep.  
Alternate  Arturo Rojas   1095121394 Rep.  
Alternate  Richard Lopez   1147958294 Rep.  
Alternate  Jessie Montelongo  1096311766 Rep.  
Alternate  Raul Solis-Anaya  1093835217 Rep.  
Alternate  Georgina Castro  1097114168 Rep.  
Alternate  Fabian Barragan  1170668075 Rep.  
Alternate  Robert Chaparro  1095349613 Rep.  
Alternate  Jennifer Ivey   1097178615 Rep.  
Alternate  Marianne Reyes  1094691647 Rep.  
Alternate  Angela Surratt   2144737091 Rep.  
Alternate  Oscar Rivera   1095494980 Rep.  
Alternate  Rosa Granado   1095228512 Rep.  
Alternate  Maria Paz   1095749329 Rep.  
Alternate  Nakandakary Chavez  1098290612 Rep. 
Judge   Eric Willard   1004588883 Dem. 
Judge   Cynthia Clarke   1022683680 Dem. 
Judge   Sue Ann Roman  1067370599 Dem. 
Judge   Maria Reyes   1070120088 Dem. 
Judge   Dan Burkarth   1081248665 Dem. 
Judge   Ceasar Mata   1093514456 Dem. 
Judge   Kris Spinks   1093530497 Dem. 
Judge   Christina Ozaeta  1093701561 Dem. 
Judge   Mark Benson   1093880729 Dem. 
Judge   Carlos Garcia   1093993035 Dem. 
Judge   Oscar Armenta  1094052368 Dem. 
Judge   Abigail Meys   1094180395 Dem. 
Judge   Yvonne Bordon   1094254262 Dem. 
Judge   Vanessa Saathoff-Camacho 1094425562 Dem. 
Judge   Lily Terrazas   1094430603 Dem. 
Judge   Maria Silvas   1094465494 Dem. 
Judge   Cassandra Sanchez  1094497867 Dem. 



San Elizario Resolution 
Appointing Election Officials 
May 6, 2023 
 

Judge   Laura Escorza   1094595940 Dem. 
Judge   Irene Pierce   1094708766 Dem. 
Judge   Diane Williams   1094896981 Dem. 
Judge   Joshua Simmons  1094926294 Dem. 
Judge   Yvonne Gonzalez  1095003838 Dem. 
Judge   Cecilia Carpio   1095045633 Dem. 
Judge   Robert Hernandez  1095052761 Dem. 
Judge   Martha Concha   1095072157 Dem. 
Judge   Carlos Moncada  1095172205 Dem. 
Judge   Patricia Quinonez  1095183926 Dem. 
Judge   Barbara Telas   1095185211 Dem. 
Judge   Esther Ramirez   1095216072 Dem. 
Judge   Paul Segura   1095284032 Dem. 
Judge   Felix Arenas   1095305386 Dem. 
Judge   James Melver   1095316378 Dem. 
Judge   Luis Mata   1095351048 Dem. 
Judge   George Cordova  1095375612 Dem. 
Judge   Bryand Spencer  1095396823 Dem. 
Judge   Ramona Torres   1095417466 Dem. 
Judge   Maximina Razo   1095428393 Dem. 
Judge   Mary Lou Rodriguez  1095430887 Dem. 
Judge   Margaret Lee   1095439050 Dem. 
Judge   Cathy Hinojosa   1095450421 Dem. 
Judge   Karen Hamilton  1095460354 Dem. 
Judge   Guillermo Rivera  1095473795 Dem. 
Judge   Francisco Rosales  1095475204 Dem. 
Judge   Mary Ann Villalobos  1095520352 Dem. 
Judge   Raul Trujillo   1095536805 Dem. 
Judge   Ernesto Chasco   1095537342 Dem. 
Judge   Betty Spencer   1095551970 Dem. 
Judge   Carmen Frausto  1095555036 Dem. 
Judge   Graciela Rubio   1095565149 Dem. 
Judge   Reginaldo Olivares  1095585107 Dem. 
Judge  Betty Jimenez   1095593890 Dem. 
Judge   Alfred Briones   1095617690 Dem. 
Judge   Elizabeth Maldonado  1095650912 Dem. 
Judge   Dora Tellez   1095653831 Dem. 
Judge   Julie Sanchez   1095660240 Dem. 
Judge   Joseph Gutierrez  1095661935 Dem. 
Judge   Delia Aguilera   1095682594 Dem. 
Judge   Luis Rocha   1095796003 Dem. 
Judge   Floreen Villela   1095806222 Dem. 
Judge   Perla Peon   1095867614 Dem. 
Judge   Ken Sutherland   1095912770 Dem. 
Judge   Graciela Flores   1095926602 Dem. 
Judge   Raul Diaz   1095936624 Dem. 
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Judge   Irma Rodriguez    1095950671 Dem. 
Judge   Cecilia Ronquillo   1095973066 Dem. 
Judge   Patricia Quiroz    1095973764 Dem 
Judge   Zandra Gonzalez   1095994394 Dem. 
Judge   Trini Acevedo    1095995361 Dem. 
Judge   Toni Lunsford    1096036808 Dem. 
Judge  Aminta Hinojosa   1096062790 Dem. 
Judge   Elva Wright    1096067586 Dem. 
Judge   Elena Labrado    1096152073 Dem. 
Judge   Jody Kotys    1096162764 Dem. 
Judge   Araceli Rodriguez   1096183656 Dem. 
Judge   Madeline Perez   1096243603 Dem. 
Judge   Ayle Sarinana    1096278425 Dem. 
Judge   Antonio Escobedo   1096337233 Dem. 
Judge   Amy Lara    1096405282 Dem. 
Judge   Beatriz Hernandez   1096424330 Dem. 
Judge   Christina Vargas   1096429838 Dem. 
Judge   Mary Dianne Padilla   1096432955 Dem. 
Judge   Maria Elena Cruz   1096445764 Dem. 
Judge   Adela Saucedo    1096463512 Dem. 
Judge   Irma Ramirez    1096485809 Dem. 
Judge   Ruben Gomez    1096681221 Dem. 
Judge   Maurean Simmons   1096685393 Dem. 
Judge   Socorro Palomo   1096750753 Dem. 
Judge   Patricia Cruz Luna   1096773654 Dem. 
Judge   Yvonne Roman    1096841757 Dem. 
Judge   Paula Sanchez    1096898603 Dem. 
Judge   Luis Diaz    1096912486 Dem. 
Judge   Efren Contreras   1096936795 Dem. 
Judge   Erika Garcia    1097244064 Dem. 
Judge   Thelma Rivera    1097328507 Dem. 
Judge   Oscar Pina    1097332780 Dem. 
Judge   Marisa Cedillo    1097424176 Dem. 
Judge   Dorothy Byrd    1097482837 Dem. 
Judge   Betty Halliburton   1097509311 Dem. 
Judge   Lucille Teran    1097687374 Dem 
Judge   Liza Rodriguez    1097776575 Dem. 
Judge   Sara Ramirez    1097964557 Dem. 
Judge   Catherine Glen-Puschett  1098036339 Dem. 
Judge   Reyna Beltran    1098174368 Dem. 
Judge   Windy Dunn    1142562604 Dem. 
Judge   Angelica Mejia    1143717238 Dem. 
Judge   Christina Fenstermacher  1144146016 Dem. 
Judge   Lucy Mora    1146018307 Dem. 
Judge   Maria Duarte    1146844562 Dem. 
Judge   Eivy Estrada    1146911964 Dem. 
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Judge   Sidney Thornton   1150825270 Dem. 
Judge   Argenis Gomez    1152928953 Dem. 
Judge   Deborah Paz    1154455164 Dem. 
Judge   Julie Ortiz    1159514808 Dem. 
Judge   Esther Ramirez    1167191903 Dem. 
Judge   Joshua Carter Guerra   1169150158 Dem. 
Judge   Mary Beard    1170699715 Dem. 
Judge   Anthony McMorris   1171257167 Dem. 
Judge   Adelina Chavez    1171432350 Dem. 
Judge   David Esquivel    1171758267 Dem. 
Judge   Shane Lipson    1184740399 Dem. 
Judge   Sara Tarango    1185424484 Dem. 
Judge   Daniel Alcala    1187919570 Dem. 
Judge   Brandon Wike    1188891799 Dem. 
Judge   Renee Saucedo    1193917268 Dem. 
Judge   Linda Alvarado    1194062315 Dem. 
Judge   Elvira Beck    1199072520 Dem. 
Judge   John Gilbert Ramirez   1205797316 Dem. 
Judge   Nicolas Banales    1206584351 Dem. 
Judge   Valeria Sanchez   1208522533 Dem. 
Judge   Johanna Kukla-Pownuk   1210533920 Dem. 
Judge   Andrew Pownuk   1210533931 Dem. 
Judge   Maria Bernal    1214401486 Dem. 
Judge   Crystal Mora    1218628739 Dem. 
Judge   Fainot Pierre    1220345319 Dem. 
Judge   Brandon Wike    1220823602 Dem. 
Judge   Felicia Fournier    1221630380 Dem. 
Judge   Seelene Gutierrez   2002881139 Dem. 
Judge   Stephanie Vilchis   2002914486 Dem. 
Judge   Amy Paz    2003414586 Dem. 
Judge   Angela Martinez   2065172327 Dem. 
Judge   Crystal Martinez   2121098725 Dem. 
Judge   Clementina Perez   2121264049 Dem. 
Judge   Natalie Huseby    2125131679 Dem. 
Judge   Dafne Medina    2128522277 Dem. 
Judge   Mayra Garcia    2129226077 Dem. 
Judge   Kelly Anne Roche   2131160975 Dem. 
Judge   Tanya Quintana   2142314985 Dem. 
Judge   Anapaula Rodriguez   2147011085 Dem. 
Judge   Joseph Schwarz   2163706685 Dem. 
Judge   Lisa Bernal    2164461966 Dem. 
Judge   Jane Mari    2165384644 Dem. 
Judge   Xochitl Rhodes    2166392922 Dem. 
Judge   Persephone Salinas   2168178675 Dem. 
Judge   Teela Washington   2169729721 Dem. 
Judge   Robert Sifuentes   2171097639 Dem. 
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Judge   Frantz Sainte'    2183904311 Dem. 
Judge   Jesse Salgado-Ramos   2187531551 Dem 
 
 

Exhibit "B" 
 

Appointment of Early Voting Judges and Alternate Judges 
  
Role  Names     VUID           Party  
Alternate  Allen Zebrowski   1096336325 Rep.  
Alternate  Becky Meldrum   1096878182 Rep.  
Alternate  Marsha Rivas    1096175202 Rep.  
Alternate  Ronald Holmes    1096818464 Rep.  
Alternate  Serene Bartoletti   1096093076 Rep.  
Alternate  Leonor Miramontes   1096679210 Rep.  
Alternate  Fabian Barragan   1170668075 Rep.  
Alternate  Steve Burman    1095801802 Rep.  
Alternate  Georgina Castro   1097114168 Rep.  
Alternate  Arthur Rood    1172929665 Rep.  
Alternate  Thomas Horn    1095956990 Rep.  
Alternate  Charles Hall    1095605381 Rep.  
Alternate  Joan Bailey    2119536810 Rep.  
Alternate  Lorrie Randazzo   1142051084 Rep.  
Alternate  Martha Tipton    1095611298 Rep.  
Alternate  Jovita McCarty    1095511033 Rep.  
Alternate  Carmen Johnson   1095761440 Rep.  
Alternate  Scott Norris    1152367767 Rep.  
Alternate  Armando Jesus Prieto   1096006099 Rep.  
Alternate  Renslar Keagle    1097137638 Rep.  
Alternate  Richard Severson   1093689677 Rep.  
Alternate  Noemi Fragoso    1095868223 Rep.  
Alternate  Robert Chaparro   1095349613 Rep.  
Alternate  Raul Solis-Anaya   1093835217 Rep.  
Alternate  Rosa Granado    1095228512 Rep.  
Alternate  Marianne Reyes   1094691647 Rep.  
Alternate  Linda McCoy    1096645501 Rep.  
Alternate  Rosa (Rosie) Macias   1201753573 Rep.  
Alternate  Brenda Prieto    1095656787 Rep.  
Alternate  Sergio Acuna    1095357925 Rep.  
Alternate  Oscar Rivera    1095494980 Rep.  
Alternate  Adelaida Ledesma   1095759789 Rep.  
Alternate  Ana Zebrowski    1197517676 Rep. 
Judge   Tomas Wesenberg   1086991153 Dem.  
Judge   Gloria Pinones    1093656030 Dem.  
Judge   Christina Ozaeta   1093701561 Dem.  
Judge   Carlos Garcia    1093993035 Dem.  
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Judge   Oscar Armenta    1094052368 Dem.  
Judge   Vanessa Saathoff   1094425562 Dem. 
Judge   Lily Terrazas    1094430603 Dem.  
Judge   Irene Pierce    1094708766 Dem.  
Judge   Joshua Simmons   1094926294 Dem.  
Judge   Ernesto Chasco Jr.   1094967223 Dem. 
Judge   Irene Hernandez   1095024601 Dem.  
Judge   Cecilia Carpio    1095045633 Dem.  
Judge   Carlos Moncada   1095172205 Dem.  
Judge   Barbara Telas    1095185211 Dem 
Judge   Luis Mata    1095351048 Dem.  
Judge   Maximina Razo    1095428393 Dem.  
Judge   Cathy Hinojosa    1095450421 Dem.  
Judge   Daisy Herrera    1095460061 Dem.  
Judge   Karen Hamilton   1095460354 Dem.  
Judge   Francisco Rosales   1095475204 Dem.  
Judge   Alfred Briones    1095617690 Dem.  
Judge   Elizabeth Maldonado   1095650912 Dem.  
Judge   Dora Tellez    1095653831 Dem.  
Judge   Joseph Gutierrez   1095661935 Dem.  
Judge   Luis Rocha    1095796003 Dem.  
Judge   Floreen Villela    1095806222 Dem.  
Judge   Graciela Flores    1095926602 Dem.  
Judge   Patricia Quiroz    1095973764 Dem.  
Judge   Zandra Gonzalez   1095994394 Dem. 
Judge   Trini Acevedo    1095995361 Dem.  
Judge   Madeline Perez   1096243603 Dem.  
Judge   Amy Lara    1096405282 Dem.  
Judge   Mary Dianne Padilla   1096432955 Dem. 
Judge   Patricia Cruz-Luna   1096773654 Dem.  
Judge   Silvia Cordova    1096795132 Dem. 
Judge   Yvonne Roman    1096841757 Dem.  
Judge   Luis Diaz    1096912486 Dem 
Judge  Efren Contreras   1096936795 Dem.  
Judge   Oscar Pina    1097332780 Dem.  
Judge   Marisa Cedillo    1097424176 Dem.  
Judge   Catherine Glen-Puschett  1098036339 Dem.  
Judge   Angelica Mejia    1143717238 Dem.  
Judge   Mary Beard    1170699715 Dem.  
Judge   Sara Tarango    1185424484 Dem.  
Judge   John Gilbert Ramirez   1205797316 Dem.  
Judge   Nicolas Banales    1206584351 Dem.  
Judge   Maria Bernal    1214401486 Dem.  
Judge   Crystal Mora    1218628739 Dem.  
Judge   Fainot Pierre    1220345319 Dem.  
Judge   Seelene Gutierrez   2002881139 Dem.  
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Judge   Clementina Perez   2121264049 Dem.  
Judge   Christina Fenstermacher   1144146016 Dem 
 


